
#1 Men's 60 Meters
1:45 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 6.91 10

2 NICHOLS, CHANDLER Kennesaw State 6.97 8

3 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 6.97 6

4 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 6.97 4

5 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 6.98 2

6 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 6.99 1

7 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.05

8 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 7.30

5:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 6.92Q 2(1)

2 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 6.96Q 1(1)

3 NICHOLS, CHANDLER Kennesaw State 6.98q 2(2)

4 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 7.00q 1(2)

5 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.00q 1(2)

6 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.02q 1(4)

7 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 7.04q 2(3)

8 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 7.04q 2(3)

9 JAMISON, PATRICK USC Upstate 7.05 1(5)

10 MARSHALL, DARIUS USC Upstate 7.20 1(6)

11 MERDAN, ALI New Jersey Institute 7.36 2(5)

12 BELLONI, BRANDON Lipscomb 7.37 1(7)

13 CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute 7.50 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 6.96Q

2 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 7.00q

2 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.00q

4 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.02q

5 JAMISON, PATRICK USC Upstate 7.05

6 MARSHALL, DARIUS USC Upstate 7.20

7 BELLONI, BRANDON Lipscomb 7.37

Heat 2 of 2

1 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 6.92Q

2 NICHOLS, CHANDLER Kennesaw State 6.98q

3 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 7.04q

3 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 7.04q

5 MERDAN, ALI New Jersey Institute 7.36

6 CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute 7.50
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#2 Women's 60 Meters
1:50 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 7.38 10

2 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 7.47 8

3 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 7.61 6

4 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 7.62 4

5 ANDREWS, ALEX Kennesaw State 7.63 2

6 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 7.69 1

7 DAVIS, D'MEKA Kennesaw State 7.77

8 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 7.91

6:00 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 7.45Q 1(1)

2 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 7.62q 1(2)

2 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 7.62Q 3(1)

4 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 7.67Q 2(1)

5 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 7.68q 3(2)

6 ANDREWS, ALEX Kennesaw State 7.73q 2(2)

7 DAVIS, D'MEKA Kennesaw State 7.78q 1(3)

8 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 7.91q 3(3)

9 JULES, TEANNA Lipscomb 7.94 3(4)

10 BRADLEY, COURTNEY USC Upstate 7.96 1(4)

10 BURSE, JAZMINE USC Upstate 7.96 1(4)

12 COLE, JAIDA USC Upstate 7.99 2(3)

12 GARRETT, AYANNA New Jersey Institute 7.99 2(3)

14 MCMURRAY, ABBEY Lipscomb 8.06 3(5)

15 PAULINA, ELISABETH New Jersey Institute 8.20 2(5)

16 ROCHE, PARTRICIA New Jersey Institute 8.42 3(6)

17 SALAMI, HANNAH Lipscomb 8.60 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 7.45Q

2 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 7.62q

3 DAVIS, D'MEKA Kennesaw State 7.78q

4 BRADLEY, COURTNEY USC Upstate 7.96

4 BURSE, JAZMINE USC Upstate 7.96

Heat 2 of 3

1 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 7.67Q

2 ANDREWS, ALEX Kennesaw State 7.73q

3 COLE, JAIDA USC Upstate 7.99

3 GARRETT, AYANNA New Jersey Institute 7.99
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 PAULINA, ELISABETH New Jersey Institute 8.20

6 SALAMI, HANNAH Lipscomb 8.60

Heat 3 of 3

1 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 7.62Q

2 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 7.68q

3 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 7.91q

4 JULES, TEANNA Lipscomb 7.94

5 MCMURRAY, ABBEY Lipscomb 8.06

6 ROCHE, PARTRICIA New Jersey Institute 8.42

#3 Men's 200 Meters
2:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOMACK, JONATHON Kennesaw State 22.07 3(1) 10

2 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 22.12 4(1) 8

3 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 22.19 3(2) 6

4 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 22.20 4(2) 4

5 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 22.32 4(3) 2

6 ROBB, DESMOND North Florida 22.55 3(3) 1

7 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 22.56 3(4)

8 JAMISON, PATRICK USC Upstate 22.56 4(4)

9 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH Lipscomb 22.79 2(1)

10 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 23.00 2(2)

11 CANAMARE, BRADEN Kennesaw State 23.28 2(3)

12 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 24.08 1(1)

13 JACKSON, REGINALD USC Upstate 24.12 1(2)

14 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 24.56 2(4)

CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 24.08

2 JACKSON, REGINALD USC Upstate 24.12

CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH Lipscomb 22.79

2 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institute 23.00

3 CANAMARE, BRADEN Kennesaw State 23.28

4 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 24.56

Section 3 of 4

1 WOMACK, JONATHON Kennesaw State 22.07

2 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 22.19

3 ROBB, DESMOND North Florida 22.55

4 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 22.56

Section 4 of 4
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 22.12

2 AMAAR, AHMED Lipscomb 22.20

3 BOLDEN, CAMERON Kennesaw State 22.32

4 JAMISON, PATRICK USC Upstate 22.56

#4 Women's 200 Meters
2:45 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 23.93 4(1) 10

2 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 24.17 4(2) 8

3 SLAYTON, MAILEKA Kennesaw State 24.56 3(1) 6

4 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 25.08 3(2) 4

5 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 25.17 3(3) 2

6 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 25.21 4(3) 1

7 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 26.06 3(4)

8 JORDON, KAYLA USC Upstate 26.11 4(4)

9 BRADLEY, COURTNEY USC Upstate 26.18 2(1)

10 JULES, TEANNA Lipscomb 26.33 2(2)

11 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 26.41 2(3)

12 MCMURRAY, ABBEY Lipscomb 26.78 1(1)

13 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 26.83 2(4)

14 COLE, JAIDA USC Upstate 27.31 1(2)

HENSHAW, MARY New Jersey Institute DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MCMURRAY, ABBEY Lipscomb 26.78

2 COLE, JAIDA USC Upstate 27.31

HENSHAW, MARY New Jersey Institute DQ

Section 2 of 4

1 BRADLEY, COURTNEY USC Upstate 26.18

2 JULES, TEANNA Lipscomb 26.33

3 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 26.41

4 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 26.83

Section 3 of 4

1 SLAYTON, MAILEKA Kennesaw State 24.56

2 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 25.08

3 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 25.17

4 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 26.06

Section 4 of 4

1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 23.93

2 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 24.17

3 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 25.21

4 JORDON, KAYLA USC Upstate 26.11
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
1:10 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WOMACK, JONATHON Kennesaw State 48.77 4(1) 10

2 ROBB, DESMOND North Florida 49.35 4(2) 8

3 CANAMARE, BRADEN Kennesaw State 49.77 4(3) 6

4 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 50.17 3(1) 4

5 ORTEGA, ALEX New Jersey Institute 50.25 4(4) 2

6 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 50.65 3(2) 1

7 LIVINUS, COLLINS USC Upstate 50.94 3(3)

8 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 52.19 2(1)

9 MERDAN, ALI New Jersey Institute 52.52 2(2)

10 DEVITT, TIMOTHY USC Upstate 52.74 2(3)

11 SPENSER, KADEEM New Jersey Institute 52.84 1(1)

12 PRASEK, CHRIS New Jersey Institute 53.99 1(2)

13 CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute 57.01 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SPENSER, KADEEM New Jersey Institute 52.84

2 PRASEK, CHRIS New Jersey Institute 53.99

3 CONOVER, THEODORE New Jersey Institute 57.01

Section 2 of 4

1 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 52.19

2 MERDAN, ALI New Jersey Institute 52.52

3 DEVITT, TIMOTHY USC Upstate 52.74

Section 3 of 4

1 GRANT, NICK Kennesaw State 50.17

2 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 50.65

3 LIVINUS, COLLINS USC Upstate 50.94

Section 4 of 4

1 WOMACK, JONATHON Kennesaw State 48.77

2 ROBB, DESMOND North Florida 49.35

3 CANAMARE, BRADEN Kennesaw State 49.77

4 ORTEGA, ALEX New Jersey Institute 50.25

#6 Women's 400 Meters
1:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, DOLLITIA Kennesaw State 56.51 3(1) 10

2 PAULINA, ELISABETH New Jersey Institute 56.78 3(2) 8

3 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 56.93 2(1) 6

4 OLIVER, DIAJA Kennesaw State 57.12 3(3) 4

5 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 57.62 2(2) 2

6 GRAY, CRYSTAL Kennesaw State 57.87 2(3) 1

7 JOHNSON, DANIELLE North Florida 58.84 1(1)

8 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 58.91 2(4)

9 GARRETT, AYANNA New Jersey Institute 1:00.51 1(2)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
1:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 WASHBURN, LOUISA North Florida 1:00.59 1(3)

JORDON, KAYLA USC Upstate DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, DANIELLE North Florida 58.84

2 GARRETT, AYANNA New Jersey Institute 1:00.51

3 WASHBURN, LOUISA North Florida 1:00.59

Section 2 of 3

1 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 56.93

2 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 57.62

3 GRAY, CRYSTAL Kennesaw State 57.87

4 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 58.91

Section 3 of 3

1 THOMAS, DOLLITIA Kennesaw State 56.51

2 PAULINA, ELISABETH New Jersey Institute 56.78

3 OLIVER, DIAJA Kennesaw State 57.12

JORDON, KAYLA USC Upstate DQ

#7 Men's 800 Meters
1:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPEER, RYAN Lipscomb 1:52.91 2(1) 10

2 MORKEN, NICK North Florida 1:53.07 2(2) 8

3 MORGAN, NATHAN Lipscomb 1:54.72 2(3) 6

4 JAMES, RAYFORD North Florida 1:55.32 2(4) 4

5 ACUNA, CRISTIAN North Florida 1:55.71 2(5) 2

6 ROBIN, CHRIS North Florida 1:56.26 2(6) 1

7 RAY, AUSTIN Lipscomb 1:57.16 1(1)

8 LENART, DANIEL Lipscomb 1:57.71 1(2)

9 ONUBOGU, JOSEPH New Jersey Institute 1:59.31 1(3)

10 STATHIS, CONSTANTINE North Florida 2:00.41 2(7)

11 MILES, MARCUS USC Upstate 2:00.55 1(4)

12 MARSH, DANNY Lipscomb 2:00.95 1(5)

13 MEALING, ROMAN USC Upstate 2:06.13 1(6)

14 JONES, DORIAN USC Upstate 2:07.33 2(8)

BUDHU, RYAN New Jersey Institute DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RAY, AUSTIN Lipscomb 1:57.16

2 LENART, DANIEL Lipscomb 1:57.71

3 ONUBOGU, JOSEPH New Jersey Institute 1:59.31

4 MILES, MARCUS USC Upstate 2:00.55

5 MARSH, DANNY Lipscomb 2:00.95
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 MEALING, ROMAN USC Upstate 2:06.13

BUDHU, RYAN New Jersey Institute DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 SPEER, RYAN Lipscomb 1:52.91

2 MORKEN, NICK North Florida 1:53.07

3 MORGAN, NATHAN Lipscomb 1:54.72

4 JAMES, RAYFORD North Florida 1:55.32

5 ACUNA, CRISTIAN North Florida 1:55.71

6 ROBIN, CHRIS North Florida 1:56.26

7 STATHIS, CONSTANTINE North Florida 2:00.41

8 JONES, DORIAN USC Upstate 2:07.33

#8 Women's 800 Meters
2:10 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOWELL, MICHELLE Jacksonville 2:07.00 3(1) 10

2 MCUMBER, NORA Jacksonville 2:12.63 3(2) 8

3 PHILBERT, VANESSA North Florida 2:14.34 3(3) 6

4 ZELLER, SKYE North Florida 2:15.30 3(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, TAYLER North Florida 2:17.57 3(5) 2

6 SCHUYLER, KAILEY Lipscomb 2:20.69 2(1) 1

7 JACKSON, ESSENCE USC Upstate 2:20.72 3(6)

8 KING, KAITLIN North Florida 2:21.23 2(2)

9 RODRIGUEZ, MORGAN North Florida 2:22.99 3(7)

10 SPERRY, KATIE Lipscomb 2:24.82 2(3)

11 ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE Jacksonville 2:26.06 3(8)

12 OWENS, HANNAH Lipscomb 2:27.01 2(4)

13 LOSITO, CLARE Lipscomb 2:27.96 2(5)

14 STIEWIG, JORDAN Lipscomb 2:32.44 2(6)

15 MOSS, ROSA New Jersey Institute 2:37.32 1(1)

16 HEREDIA, PAULA New Jersey Institute 2:39.87 1(2)

17 SHIBATA, EMILY New Jersey Institute 2:41.50 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MOSS, ROSA New Jersey Institute 2:37.32

2 HEREDIA, PAULA New Jersey Institute 2:39.87

3 SHIBATA, EMILY New Jersey Institute 2:41.50

Section 2 of 3

1 SCHUYLER, KAILEY Lipscomb 2:20.69

2 KING, KAITLIN North Florida 2:21.23

3 SPERRY, KATIE Lipscomb 2:24.82

4 OWENS, HANNAH Lipscomb 2:27.01

5 LOSITO, CLARE Lipscomb 2:27.96

6 STIEWIG, JORDAN Lipscomb 2:32.44

Section 3 of 3
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HOWELL, MICHELLE Jacksonville 2:07.00

2 MCUMBER, NORA Jacksonville 2:12.63

3 PHILBERT, VANESSA North Florida 2:14.34

4 ZELLER, SKYE North Florida 2:15.30

5 JOHNSON, TAYLER North Florida 2:17.57

6 JACKSON, ESSENCE USC Upstate 2:20.72

7 RODRIGUEZ, MORGAN North Florida 2:22.99

8 ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE Jacksonville 2:26.06

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
12:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORKEN, NICK North Florida 4:12.92 10

2 POYNER, JACOB Lipscomb 4:13.28 8

3 STAHL, TYLER North Florida 4:13.30 6

4 TIMM, FYNN North Florida 4:14.14 4

5 JONES, DORIAN USC Upstate 4:15.78 2

6 AYERS, ANDREW Lipscomb 4:16.88 1

7 HAMPTON, CHASE Lipscomb 4:18.63

8 STIVERS, ANDREW Lipscomb 4:22.38

9 SULTANOV, SEM North Florida 4:22.43

10 BEILER, BRODY Lipscomb 4:27.13

11 NAGER, NICHOLAS New Jersey Institute 4:39.28

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
12:15 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCUMBER, NORA Jacksonville 4:53.31 10

2 KIDANE, KIDAN Kennesaw State 4:59.09 8

3 ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE Jacksonville 5:05.13 6

4 THYFAULT, MARY KATE North Florida 5:07.76 4

5 RODRIGUEZ, MORGAN North Florida 5:09.56 2

6 LOSITO, CLARE Lipscomb 5:10.05 1

7 KINGMA, BROOKE Lipscomb 5:10.22

8 OWENS, HANNAH Lipscomb 5:10.56

9 KERNS, EMILY North Florida 5:18.88

10 FULMER, MADELINE North Florida 5:18.89

11 HESSE, KELLI New Jersey Institute 5:23.59

12 WARREN, KELSEY USC Upstate 5:33.20

13 PAYNE, NIA USC Upstate 5:39.21

14 DILLEY, ASHTON USC Upstate 5:42.06

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
4:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GONZALEZ, JUAN Lipscomb 8:14.25 10

2 STAHL, TYLER North Florida 8:18.62 8
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
4:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 MORKEN, NICK North Florida 8:22.89 6

4 HORT, BRAD North Florida 8:24.46 4

5 POYNER, JACOB Lipscomb 8:33.16 2

6 PERKINS, NOAH North Florida 8:34.24 1

7 AYERS, ANDREW Lipscomb 8:35.09

8 KUNES, KALEB Lipscomb 8:35.70

9 ISRAEL, ZACH Lipscomb 8:57.99

10 HERNANDEZ, ABRAHAM USC Upstate 9:15.14

11 COCCIA, JACOB USC Upstate 9:21.07

12 LEWIS, ERECK USC Upstate 9:25.94

13 COCCIA, JARED USC Upstate 9:40.53

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
4:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEYER, EDEN North Florida 9:37.09 10

2 KIDANE, KIDAN Kennesaw State 10:02.68 8

3 LANG, BRITTANY North Florida 10:05.76 6

4 KINGMA, BROOKE Lipscomb 10:08.03 4

5 BRENNER, COURTNEY Lipscomb 10:13.95 2

6 OWENS, HANNAH Lipscomb 10:16.05 1

7 FARRELL, CAITLYN Kennesaw State 10:29.83

8 JOSTES, LEAH USC Upstate 11:37.95

9 GANDY, STORM-ALEXIS USC Upstate 11:45.53

10 LEWIS, RUBY USC Upstate 11:56.09

11 CHAVES, ALICIA USC Upstate 11:56.64

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
3:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GONZALEZ, JUAN Lipscomb 14:33.56 10

2 HORT, BRAD North Florida 14:39.84 8

3 STAHL, TYLER North Florida 14:58.85 6

4 PERKINS, NOAH North Florida 15:01.13 4

5 KUNES, KALEB Lipscomb 15:01.31 2

6 LEBER, BRENT Lipscomb 15:07.14 1

7 DAMATO, MICHAEL North Florida 15:19.74

8 KOUNTOUROGIANNIS, THEODORE USC Upstate 15:22.83

9 EUBANKS, GRIFFIN USC Upstate 15:26.90

10 KACHMAN, WILLIAM Lipscomb 15:34.01

11 GLOGOVSKY, OWEN Lipscomb 15:34.67

12 BRANCATO, WILLIAM New Jersey Institute 15:39.44

13 LEVERONE, ROB North Florida 15:57.16

14 GILL, GERARD New Jersey Institute 16:09.55

15 RUSSELL, MICHAEL New Jersey Institute 16:12.08
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#13 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
3:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
16 LOVE, ALEX USC Upstate 16:13.90

17 SMITH, ARTHUR New Jersey Institute 16:40.89

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
3:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEYER, EDEN North Florida 16:32.53 10

2 BALL, BARBARA LEE Lipscomb 17:23.83 8

3 MARINO, CAITLIN Jacksonville 17:33.60 6

4 DOUCET, BRIDGETTE Lipscomb 17:42.10 4

5 LANG, BRITTANY North Florida 17:48.46 2

6 MEYER, GRACE North Florida 17:57.54 1

7 CARPENTER, AUDREY North Florida 18:02.58

8 FARRELL, CAITLYN Kennesaw State 18:03.44

9 FROH, LEXI Kennesaw State 18:16.38

10 SOLIS, KATY Jacksonville 20:04.02

11 PATEL, ROSHNI New Jersey Institute 20:29.89

12 JELLEY, CHLOE New Jersey Institute 21:12.60

KIDANE, KIDAN Kennesaw State DNF

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
1:00 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.91 10

2 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 8.12 8

3 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 8.45 6

4 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 8.58 4

5 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 8.67 2

6 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 9.10 1

WATKINS, WES Kennesaw State FS

AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State FS

5:15 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.85Q 1(1)

2 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.97Q 2(1)

3 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 8.00q 2(2)

4 WATKINS, WES Kennesaw State 8.26q 1(2)

5 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 8.40q 2(3)

6 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 8.57q 2(4)

7 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 8.76q 1(3)

8 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 8.76q 1(3)

9 ORTEGA, ALEX New Jersey Institute 8.78 1(5)
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#15 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
5:15 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 JACKSON, REGINALD USC Upstate 8.89 2(5)

11 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH Lipscomb 8.93 1(6)

12 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 8.95 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 NEWMAN, WAYNE Lipscomb 7.85Q

2 WATKINS, WES Kennesaw State 8.26q

3 SAUNDERS, TANNER USC Upstate 8.76q

3 COLLINS, RONALD USC Upstate 8.76q

5 ORTEGA, ALEX New Jersey Institute 8.78

6 WILKERSON, RANDOLPH Lipscomb 8.93

Heat 2 of 2

1 SINGLETON, TERRELL Kennesaw State 7.97Q

2 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 8.00q

3 WALKER, NOAH USC Upstate 8.40q

4 NZEGWU, LAWSON New Jersey Institute 8.57q

5 JACKSON, REGINALD USC Upstate 8.89

6 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 8.95

#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
1:05 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 8.41 10

2 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 8.52 8

3 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 8.77 6

4 SIMPKINS, JIRAH Kennesaw State 8.85 4

5 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 8.89 2

6 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.93 1

7 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 8.95

MCKINNON, ZAKIRRA Kennesaw State DNF

5:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 8.36Q 1(1)

2 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 8.45Q 2(1)

3 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 8.70q 1(2)

4 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 8.81q 1(3)

5 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 8.82q 2(2)

6 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.83q 1(4)

7 MCKINNON, ZAKIRRA Kennesaw State 8.88q 1(5)
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
5:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 SIMPKINS, JIRAH Kennesaw State 8.95q 2(3)

9 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 8.96 2(4)

10 BURSE, JAZMINE USC Upstate 9.00 2(5)

11 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 9.13 2(6)

12 SYKES, DESTINIE USC Upstate 9.14 1(6)

13 NEWBY, ABBY Lipscomb 9.52 1(7)

14 SALAMI, HANNAH Lipscomb 10.44 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 8.36Q

2 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 8.70q

3 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 8.81q

4 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.83q

5 MCKINNON, ZAKIRRA Kennesaw State 8.88q

6 SYKES, DESTINIE USC Upstate 9.14

7 NEWBY, ABBY Lipscomb 9.52

Heat 2 of 2

1 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 8.45Q

2 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 8.82q

3 SIMPKINS, JIRAH Kennesaw State 8.95q

4 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 8.96

5 BURSE, JAZMINE USC Upstate 9.00

6 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 9.13

7 SALAMI, HANNAH Lipscomb 10.44

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
3:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kennesaw State (A) 3:20.94 10

1) WOMACK, JONATHON 2) CANAMARE, BRADEN

3) GRANT, NICK 4) BLASSINGAME, SEAN

2 North Florida (A) 3:22.80 8

1) ESCOBAR, GEORGE 2) ROBIN, CHRIS

3) JAMES, RAYFORD 4) ROBB, DESMOND

3 USC Upstate (A) 3:23.11 6

1) LIVINUS, COLLINS 2) WALKER, NOAH

3) DEVITT, TIMOTHY 4) SAUNDERS, TANNER

4 Lipscomb (A) 3:23.97 4

1) JONES, RAYMOND 2) LENART, DANIEL

3) SPEER, RYAN 4) NEWMAN, WAYNE
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
3:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Pts
5 New Jersey Institute (A) 3:28.58 2

1) ORTEGA, ALEX 2) MERDAN, ALI

3) ONUBOGU, JOSEPH 4) SINGH, PRITINDER

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
4:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kennesaw State (A) 3:48.10 10

1) POWELL, JOCSELYN 2) THOMAS, DOLLITIA

3) GRAY, CRYSTAL 4) OLIVER, DIAJA

2 Jacksonville (A) 3:49.11 8

1) BALDWIN, JACQUELYN 2) ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE

3) HOWELL, MICHELLE 4) SCHMALZ, LYRIC

3 North Florida (A) 3:53.84 6

1) HEARN, TIANNA 2) PHILBERT, VANESSA

3) ZELLER, SKYE 4) JOHNSON, DANIELLE

4 USC Upstate (A) 4:04.18 4

1) BRADLEY, COURTNEY 2) JACKSON, ESSENCE

3) HOLTON, KENNEDY 4) JORDON, KAYLA

5 New Jersey Institute (A) 4:04.32 2

1) ROCHE, PARTRICIA 2) GARRETT, AYANNA

3) MORGAN, SARAH 4) PAULINA, ELISABETH

Lipscomb (A) DQ

1) SALAMI, HANNAH 2) KINGMA, BROOKE

3) WAGNER, SARAH 4) NEWBY, ABBY

#19 Men's 4000m DMR
6:20 PM (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Pts
1 North Florida (A) 10:09.97 10

1) SULTANOV, SEM 2) ESCOBAR, GEORGE

3) ACUNA, CRISTIAN 4) TIMM, FYNN

2 Lipscomb (A) 10:11.73 8

1) HAMPTON, CHASE 2) JONES, RAYMOND

3) MORGAN, NATHAN 4) SPEER, RYAN

3 USC Upstate (A) 10:39.48 6

1) MEALING, ROMAN 2) DEVITT, TIMOTHY

3) MILES, MARCUS 4) JONES, DORIAN

4 New Jersey Institute (A) 10:44.34 4

1) ONUBOGU, JOSEPH 2) MERDAN, ALI

3) NAGER, NICHOLAS 4) BUDHU, RYAN
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#20 Women's 3800m DMR
6:40 PM (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jacksonville (A) 11:37.51 10

1) MARINO, CAITLIN 2) SCHMALZ, LYRIC

3) ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE 4) MCUMBER, NORA

2 North Florida (A) 11:39.77 8

1) RODRIGUEZ, MORGAN 2) ZELLER, SKYE

3) JOHNSON, TAYLER 4) THYFAULT, MARY KATE

3 Lipscomb (A) 11:46.15 6

1) SPERRY, KATIE 2) SALAMI, HANNAH

3) SCHUYLER, KAILEY 4) LOSITO, CLARE

4 Kennesaw State (A) 11:47.35 4

1) GRANT, SAIDAH 2) MCKINNON, ZAKIRRA

3) TAARIQ, TAAHIRAT 4) FROH, LEXI

5 New Jersey Institute (A) 12:28.19 2

1) HESSE, KELLI 2) GARRETT, AYANNA

3) MORGAN, SARAH 4) JELLEY, CHLOE

6 USC Upstate (A) 13:00.85 1

1) DILLEY, ASHTON 2) JACKSON, ESSENCE

3) PAYNE, NIA 4) WARREN, KELSEY

#21 Men's High Jump
5:45 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.10 2.15 Pts
1 HARRIS, BOBBY North Florida 2.10m 6' 103 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O XXO XXX 10

2 BRADFORD, TARIQ Kennesaw State 1.86m 6' 11 /4 PPP O O XO XXX 8

3 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 1.86m 6' 11 /4 PPP PPP XXO XO XXX 6

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 1.81m 5' 111 /4 XO O O XXX 4

5 ANDERSON, KIYANI Kennesaw State 1.76m 5' 91 /4 XXO O XXX 2

6 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu 1.71m 5' 71 /4 XO XXX 1

Pl Name Team Mark 1.66 Pts
1 HARRIS, BOBBY North Florida (cont'd) PPP 10

2 BRADFORD, TARIQ Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP 8

3 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP 6

5 ANDERSON, KIYANI Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP 2

6 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu (cont'd) PPP 1

#22 Women's High Jump
1:50 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 Pts
1 TARVIDE, JULIJA Kennesaw State 1.75m 5' 83 /4 PPX PPP PPP O XO XO XXX 10

2 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 1.70m 5' 7" PPP PPP PPP O XXO XXX 8

3 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 1.70m 5' 7" XO O O XXO XXO XXX 6

4 YOUNG, ALYSSA North Florida 1.65m 5' 5" PPP PPP O O XXX 4

5 MARTIN, DOMINIQUE Kennesaw State 1.65m 5' 5" PPP O XO XO XXX 2
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#22 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
6 ELLIS, ALEXANDRA North Florida 1.60m 5' 3" O O XO XXX 1

7 SIMPKINS, JIRAH Kennesaw State 1.55m 5' 1" O O XXX

7 STEELE, BREONDRA USC Upstate 1.55m 5' 1" PPP O XXX

9 NEWTON, KHORRI North Florida 1.55m 5' 1" O XO XXX

DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu NH XXX

DECRISTOFARO, CRISTINA New Jersey Institu NH XXX

#23 Men's Pole Vault
12:30 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark 4.01 4.16 4.31 4.46 4.61 4.76 4.91 4.92 Pts
1 ARNOLD, HUNTER Kennesaw State 4.91m 16' 11 /4 P P P P P O XXO XXX 10

2 ROSA, BRENTON Kennesaw State 4.76m 15' 71 /4 P P P P O O XXX 8

3 GOULD, CALVIN New Jersey Institu 4.46m 14' 71 /2 O O O O XXX 6

4 BECKWITH, AARON Lipscomb 4.31m 14' 13 /4 P O XO XXX 4

VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu NH

SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institu NH

FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu NH

#24 Women's Pole Vault
4:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 2.64 2.79 2.94 3.09 3.24 3.39 3.54 3.69 3.84 Pts
1 SERGEANT, ERICA Kennesaw State 3.69m 12' 11 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O XXX 10

2 WASHBURN, LOUISA North Florida 3.54m 11' 71 /4 PPP PPP PPP XO O O O XXX 8

3 SHERRILL, RACHEL Kennesaw State 3.54m 11' 71 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXX 6

4 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 3.54m 11' 71 /4 PPP PPP PPP O XXO O XXO XXX 4

5 SLOAN, SYDNEY Lipscomb 3.09m 10' 11 /2 PPP PPP O O XXX 2

6 FREY, KATIE Kennesaw State 3.09m 10' 11 /2 O O XO XO XXX 1

7 HENSHAW, MARY New Jersey Institu 2.79m 9' 13 /4 XXO O XXX

8 DELUCA, KIM New Jersey Institu 2.79m 9' 13 /4 O XO XXX

9 ENDERLE, MADELIN Lipscomb 2.64m 8' 8" XO XXX

ROWAN, ALICIA Kennesaw State NH PPP PPP PPP XXX

NOLAN, GIOVANNA New Jersey Institu NH XXX

#25 Men's Long Jump
3:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BLASSINGAME, SEAN Kennesaw State 7.42m 24' 41 /4 7.42 (+0.0) 7.07 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 10

2 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 7.27m 23' 101 /4 7.11 (+0.0) FOUL 7.27 (+0.0) 6.96 (+0.0) 6.93 (+0.0) FOUL 8

3 LEUNG, DANIEL New Jersey Institu 6.78m 22' 3" 6.62 (+0.0) 6.46 (+0.0) 6.10 (+0.0) 6.24 (+0.0) 5.93 (+0.0) 6.78 (+0.0) 6

4 MARTIN, DESMAN USC Upstate 6.62m 21' 83 /4 6.43 (+0.0) 6.56 (+0.0) 6.35 (+0.0) 6.62 (+0.0) FOUL 6.59 (+0.0) 4

5 MARSHALL, DARIUS USC Upstate 6.62m 21' 83 /4 6.38 (+0.0) 6.62 (+0.0) 6.37 (+0.0) 5.81 (+0.0) 6.16 (+0.0) FOUL 2

6 BANAHENE, KWADWO New Jersey Institu 6.27m 20' 7" 5.90 (+0.0) 6.15 (+0.0) 6.27 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

7 BELLONI, BRANDON Lipscomb 6.21m 20' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 6.21 (+0.0) 6.02 (+0.0) 5.99 (+0.0) FOUL

8 BAPOUPELEH, BENJAMIN USC Upstate 6.16m 20' 21 /2 5.99 (+0.0) FOUL 6.16 (+0.0)

9 ANDERSON, KIYANI Kennesaw State 6.14m 20' 13 /4 6.14 (+0.0) 5.92 (+0.0) FOUL

10 SKWIAT, JOE New Jersey Institu 5.69m 18' 8" FOUL 5.69 (+0.0) FOUL
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#26 Women's Long Jump
4:45 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CAMPBELL, MORGAN Kennesaw State 5.81m 19' 03 /4 5.73 (+0.0) 5.81 (+0.0) 5.56 (+0.0) 5.63 (+0.0) 5.56 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) 10

2 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 5.79m 19' 0" 5.40 (+0.0) 5.79 (+0.0) FOUL 5.53 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) PASS 8

3 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 5.46m 17' 11" 5.01 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 4.98 (+0.0) 5.46 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) 6

4 HUNTER-LONON, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 5.42m 17' 91 /2 5.42 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) FOUL 5.18 (+0.0) 5.27 (+0.0) FOUL 4

5 BOWALD, BRITTANY Jacksonville 5.41m 17' 9" 5.39 (+0.0) FOUL 5.10 (+0.0) 5.10 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0) 2

6 STEELE, BREONDRA USC Upstate 5.30m 17' 43 /4 5.04 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 5.12 (+0.0) FOUL 4.90 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 1

7 DECRISTOFARO, CRISTINA New Jersey Institu 4.71m 15' 51 /2 4.71 (+0.0) FOUL 4.68 (+0.0) 4.33 (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.45 (+0.0)

8 ROCHE, PARTRICIA New Jersey Institu 4.53m 14' 101 /2 4.53 (+0.0) 4.47 (+0.0) 4.31 (+0.0)

STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State NM

#27 Men's Triple Jump
1:50 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 AKINDELE, DAYO Kennesaw State 14.89m 48' 101 /4 14.31 14.71 14.89 FOUL FOUL 14.08 10

2 MARTIN, DESMAN USC Upstate 14.35m 47' 1" 13.85 13.93 13.96 13.96 14.35 8

3 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 14.29m 46' 103 /4 14.18 13.80 13.75 13.56 14.29 6

4 BRADFORD, TARIQ Kennesaw State 14.28m 46' 101 /4 13.14 14.28 13.31 13.86 4

5 AL-KHALIQ, QWAZON Kennesaw State 13.85m 45' 51 /4 13.42 13.69 13.85 2

6 BANAHENE, KWADWO New Jersey Institu 13.53m 44' 43 /4 13.51 12.92 13.47 12.81 12.92 13.53 1

7 SKWIAT, JOE New Jersey Institu 13.31m 43' 8" 12.64 13.31 12.56

8 ANDERSON, KIYANI Kennesaw State 12.70m 41' 8" 12.70

9 MARSHALL, DARIUS USC Upstate 12.44m 40' 93 /4 12.44

10 BAPOUPELEH, BENJAMIN USC Upstate 12.36m 40' 63 /4 12.31 12.36

BELLONI, BRANDON Lipscomb NM

#28 Women's Triple Jump
11:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BOWALD, BRITTANY Jacksonville 12.54m 41' 13 /4 11.76 (+0.0) 12.05 (+0.0) 12.21 (+0.0) FOUL 12.49 (+0.0) 12.54 (+0.0) 10

2 CAMPBELL, MORGAN Kennesaw State 12.53m 41' 11 /2 12.00 (+0.0) 12.00 (+0.0) 12.09 (+0.0) 12.18 (+0.0) 12.30 (+0.0) 12.53 (+0.0) 8

3 BERRYMAN, TREZHA Kennesaw State 12.21m 40' 03 /4 11.66 (+0.0) 11.84 (+0.0) 11.88 (+0.0) 11.76 (+0.0) 12.21 (+0.0) 12.21 (+0.0) 6

4 SYKES, DESTINIE USC Upstate 11.69m 38' 41 /4 11.48 (+0.0) 11.58 (+0.0) 11.69 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 4

5 REED, FALLON Kennesaw State 11.60m 38' 03 /4 FOUL 11.31 (+0.0) 11.37 (+0.0) 11.59 (+0.0) 11.60 (+0.0) 11.53 (+0.0) 2

6 CHANASE, ABIGAIL Kennesaw State 11.50m 37' 83 /4 FOUL 11.50 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.28 (+0.0) 11.23 (+0.0) 1

7 MILAM, MAGGIE Kennesaw State 11.23m 36' 101 /4 11.06 (+0.0) 11.23 (+0.0) 11.00 (+0.0) FOUL 10.98 (+0.0) FOUL

8 STEELE, BREONDRA USC Upstate 11.07m 36' 4" 10.62 (+0.0) 11.03 (+0.0) 11.07 (+0.0)

ROCHE, PARTRICIA New Jersey Institu NM FOUL PASS PASS

#29 Men's Shot Put
4:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TUCKER, FABEON Kennesaw State 16.20m 53' 2" FOUL 13.99 (+0.0) 13.92 (+0.0) 13.53 (+0.0) 16.20 (+0.0) 15.88 (+0.0) 10

2 MCCONVILLE, CHUCK Kennesaw State 15.58m 51' 13 /4 14.27 (+0.0) 15.58 (+0.0) 15.21 (+0.0) 14.97 (+0.0) 15.15 (+0.0) 15.02 (+0.0) 8

3 MCKUNE, DANIEL Kennesaw State 14.87m 48' 93 /4 12.96 (+0.0) 13.20 (+0.0) 13.14 (+0.0) 13.70 (+0.0) 14.87 (+0.0) 14.67 (+0.0) 6

4 GRADY, QUAN Kennesaw State 14.39m 47' 23 /4 14.35 (+0.0) 13.74 (+0.0) 13.90 (+0.0) 14.19 (+0.0) 14.15 (+0.0) 14.39 (+0.0) 4
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
4:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
5 ANDERSON, DREW Kennesaw State 13.79m 45' 31 /4 13.60 (+0.0) 13.64 (+0.0) 13.79 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

6 MOSLEY, JAQUILLE USC Upstate 12.51m 41' 03 /4 12.04 (+0.0) 12.19 (+0.0) 12.51 (+0.0) 12.41 (+0.0) 11.46 (+0.0) FOUL 1

7 FORRESTER, WILLIAM New Jersey Institu 12.41m 40' 83 /4 11.42 (+0.0) 12.41 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 12.30 (+0.0) 12.11 (+0.0)

8 HINKLE, KADE Lipscomb 11.67m 38' 33 /4 11.67 (+0.0) 11.02 (+0.0) 11.65 (+0.0)

9 GARA, SAWYER New Jersey Institu 11.43m 37' 61 /4 10.51 (+0.0) 11.43 (+0.0) FOUL

10 HATTEN, BRYSON USC Upstate 11.34m 37' 23 /4 10.61 (+0.0) 11.34 (+0.0) FOUL

SINGER, DAVID New Jersey Institu NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 Women's Shot Put
5:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PARKER, NOELLE Jacksonville 14.05m 46' 11 /2 12.74 (+0.0) 13.68 (+0.0) 13.27 (+0.0) 13.71 (+0.0) 14.05 (+0.0) 12.87 (+0.0) 10

2 TURNER, SAMANTHA Jacksonville 13.72m 45' 01 /2 12.58 (+0.0) 13.13 (+0.0) 13.10 (+0.0) 13.30 (+0.0) 13.72 (+0.0) 12.85 (+0.0) 8

3 SELDON, NIA Kennesaw State 13.28m 43' 7" 11.97 (+0.0) 13.28 (+0.0) 13.15 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 6

4 PILECKAITE, GRETA Kennesaw State 13.20m 43' 4" 12.24 (+0.0) 12.25 (+0.0) 13.11 (+0.0) FOUL 13.20 (+0.0) 12.70 (+0.0) 4

5 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 12.93m 42' 51 /4 12.30 (+0.0) 12.93 (+0.0) 11.91 (+0.0) 12.13 (+0.0) 12.40 (+0.0) 12.35 (+0.0) 2

6 BROWN, KAYLN USC Upstate 12.92m 42' 5" 12.78 (+0.0) 12.68 (+0.0) 12.46 (+0.0) 12.25 (+0.0) 12.92 (+0.0) 11.99 (+0.0) 1

7 DOUGLAS, MEGAN Kennesaw State 12.29m 40' 41 /4 11.93 (+0.0) 10.46 (+0.0) 11.34 (+0.0) 12.29 (+0.0) FOUL 11.79 (+0.0)

8 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 10.34m 33' 111 /4 10.34 (+0.0) 10.29 (+0.0) FOUL

9 TURNER, SHANNON New Jersey Institu 9.98m 32' 91 /4 9.62 (+0.0) FOUL 9.98 (+0.0)

10 MAKINS-NULL, AUTUMN Jacksonville 9.80m 32' 2" 9.18 (+0.0) 9.80 (+0.0) 9.77 (+0.0)

11 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu 9.02m 29' 71 /2 9.02 (+0.0) 8.68 (+0.0) 8.69 (+0.0)

#31 Men's Weight Throw
12:30 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TUCKER, FABEON Kennesaw State 18.56m 60' 11" 18.56 18.56 10

2 MCKUNE, DANIEL Kennesaw State 15.73m 51' 71 /2 14.51 14.51 14.79 14.79 14.77 14.77 8

3 MCCONVILLE, CHUCK Kennesaw State 15.32m 50' 31 /2 14.12 14.12 15.32 15.32 6

4 HARAKA, MICHAEL New Jersey Institu 15.26m 50' 1" 15.15 15.15 13.78 13.78 4

5 GRADY, QUAN Kennesaw State 14.64m 48' 03 /4 13.45 13.45 13.72 13.72 2

6 MOSLEY, JAQUILLE USC Upstate 13.69m 44' 111 /4 13.69 13.69 1

7 GARA, SAWYER New Jersey Institu 13.62m 44' 81 /2 13.62 13.62 12.53 12.53 12.54 12.54

8 HATTEN, BRYSON USC Upstate 13.52m 44' 41 /2 12.06 12.06 13.52 13.52

9 ONYIRIMBA, DARREN Kennesaw State 13.01m 42' 81 /2 13.01 13.01 11.73 11.73

10 FORRESTER, WILLIAM New Jersey Institu 11.74m 38' 61 /2 10.81 10.81 11.74 11.74

11 HINKLE, KADE Lipscomb 11.43m 37' 61 /4 11.43 11.43 10.74 10.74

#32 Women's Weight Throw
10:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TURNER, SAMANTHA Jacksonville 17.73m 58' 21 /4 FOUL 17.68 (+0.0) 17.73 (+0.0) 17.37 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 10

2 SELDON, NIA Kennesaw State 15.75m 51' 81 /4 FOUL 13.62 (+0.0) 14.28 (+0.0) 13.55 (+0.0) 15.75 (+0.0) FOUL 8

3 PILECKAITE, GRETA Kennesaw State 15.70m 51' 61 /2 13.18 (+0.0) 15.70 (+0.0) FOUL 15.55 (+0.0) FOUL 15.67 (+0.0) 6

4 PARKER, NOELLE Jacksonville 15.62m 51' 31 /4 15.10 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.62 (+0.0) 15.19 (+0.0) 4
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#32 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
10:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
5 MINCEY, KIANA Kennesaw State 14.55m 47' 9" 13.11 (+0.0) 13.34 (+0.0) 13.66 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 14.55 (+0.0) 2

6 DOUGLAS, MEGAN Kennesaw State 14.07m 46' 21 /4 13.48 (+0.0) 13.36 (+0.0) FOUL 11.71 (+0.0) 13.82 (+0.0) 14.07 (+0.0) 1

7 MAKINS-NULL, AUTUMN Jacksonville 11.22m 36' 10" 10.56 (+0.0) 11.22 (+0.0) 10.46 (+0.0) 10.38 (+0.0) 10.63 (+0.0) 10.56 (+0.0)

8 MARQUES, VANESSA New Jersey Institu 10.99m 36' 1" 10.99 (+0.0) 10.91 (+0.0) 10.99 (+0.0)

9 BROWN, KAYLN USC Upstate 10.67m 35' 01 /4 9.95 (+0.0) 8.68 (+0.0) 10.67 (+0.0)

10 TURNER, SHANNON New Jersey Institu 10.38m 34' 1" 9.61 (+0.0) 10.38 (+0.0) 10.25 (+0.0)

#34 Women's Indoor Pentathlon
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

1 GRAY, JORDAN

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 10

3997 8.73

967

1.65m

5' 5"

795

13.57m

44' 61/2

765

5.74m

18' 10"

771

2:29.49

699

2 ROBINSON, SHAK

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 8

3544 9.37

834

1.68m

5' 6"

830

11.04m

36' 3"

598

5.01m

16' 51/4

562

2:27.82

720

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY

Jacksonville

Team Points: 6

3524 8.85

941

1.47m

4' 93/4

588

11.34m

37' 23/4

618

5.34m

17' 61/4

654

2:27.61

723

4 WATKINS, JESSIC

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 4

2957 11.00

537

1.47m

4' 93/4

588

10.32m

33' 101/2

550

5.19m

17' 01/2

612

2:31.80

670

5 DARAMOLA, ESTH

New Jersey Institute

Team Points: 2

2518 10.06

701

1.47m

4' 93/4

588

9.04m

29' 81/4

467

4.44m

14' 7"

413

3:01.79

349

6 STARKS, ALEXIS

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 1

2442 9.37

834

1.32m

4' 4"

429

10.54m

34' 71/4

565

5.20m

17' 03/4

614

DNF

LEE, FAITH

Jacksonville

NP 9.35

838

NH NM NM DNS

#34-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles
8:30 AM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 8.73 1(1) 967

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.85 1(2) 941

3 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 9.35 1(3) 838

4 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 9.37 2(2) 834

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 9.37 2(1) 834

6 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institute 10.06 2(3) 701

7 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 11.00 1(4) 537

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2
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#34-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 8.73 967

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.85 941

3 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 9.35 838

4 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 11.00 537

Section 2 of 2

1 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 9.37 834

2 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 9.37 834

3 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institute 10.06 701

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 967

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 941

3 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 838

4 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 834

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 834

6 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 701

7 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 537

#34-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump
8:30 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 Pts
1 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 1.68m 5' 6" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX 830

2 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 1.65m 5' 5" PPP PPP XO PPP XXO XO XO XXO XXX 795

3 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 1.47m 4' 93 /4 O XXO XXX 588

3 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu 1.47m 4' 93 /4 O XXO XXX 588

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 1.47m 4' 93 /4 O O XXX 588

Pl Name Team Mark 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38 1.41 Pts
1 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP 830

2 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP 795

3 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP PPP O PPP XO 588

3 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP O O 588

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP O O 588

6 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 1.32m 4' 4" XO XXO XXX 429

LEE, FAITH Jacksonville NH XXX

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 1762

2 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 1664

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 1529

4 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 1289

5 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 1263

6 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 1125

7 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 838
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#34-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put
8:30 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 13.57m 44' 61 /2 12.26 (+0.0) 12.71 (+0.0) 13.57 (+0.0) 765

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 11.34m 37' 23 /4 11.01 (+0.0) 11.34 (+0.0) 10.45 (+0.0) 618

3 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 11.04m 36' 3" 11.04 (+0.0) 10.58 (+0.0) 10.45 (+0.0) 598

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 10.54m 34' 71 /4 10.54 (+0.0) 10.08 (+0.0) 10.33 (+0.0) 565

5 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 10.32m 33' 101 /2 10.30 (+0.0) 9.94 (+0.0) 10.32 (+0.0) 550

6 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu 9.04m 29' 81 /4 8.86 (+0.0) 8.60 (+0.0) 9.04 (+0.0) 467

LEE, FAITH Jacksonville NM

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 2527

2 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 2262

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 2147

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 1828

5 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 1756

6 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 1675

7 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 838

#34-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump
8:30 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 5.74m 18' 10" 5.47 (+0.0) 5.74 (+0.0) 5.57 (+0.0) 771

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 5.34m 17' 61 /4 FOUL 4.98 (+0.0) 5.34 (+0.0) 654

3 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 5.20m 17' 03 /4 5.20 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.0) PASS 614

4 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 5.19m 17' 01 /2 4.99 (+0.0) 5.04 (+0.0) 5.19 (+0.0) 612

5 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 5.01m 16' 51 /4 5.01 (+0.0) 4.92 (+0.0) 4.62 (+0.0) 562

6 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu 4.44m 14' 7" 4.05 (+0.0) 4.40 (+0.0) 4.44 (+0.0) 413

LEE, FAITH Jacksonville NM

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 3298

2 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 2824

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 2801

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 2442

5 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 2287

6 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 2169

7 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 838

#34-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters
8:30 AM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 2:27.61 723

2 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 2:27.82 720

3 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 2:29.49 699

4 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 2:31.80 670

5 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institute 3:01.79 349

ASUN INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Winston-Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track

2/23/2017 - 2/24/2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/24/2017 4:26 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 20



#34-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters (cont'd)
8:30 AM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts

STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State DNF

LEE, FAITH Jacksonville DNS

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 3997

2 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 3544

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 3524

4 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 2957

5 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 2518

6 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 2442

#35 Men's Indoor Heptathlon
Pl Name Points 60 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60H Pole Vault 1000

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 10

4774 7.17

823

6.68m

21' 11"

739

10.37m

34' 01/2

508

1.90m

6' 23/4

714

8.33

900

3.00m

9' 10"

357

2:53.13

733

2 LOTT, DAVID

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 8

4584 7.54

700

6.22m

20' 5"

635

11.72m

38' 53/4

589

1.72m

5' 73/4

560

8.58

841

3.70m

12' 11/2

535

2:53.99

724

3 VERMURI, SIDHAR

New Jersey Institute

Team Points: 6

3946 7.49

716

5.55m

18' 21/2

492

9.51m

31' 23/4

456

1.75m

5' 83/4

585

9.24

694

2.90m

9' 61/4

333

2:59.45

670

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA

New Jersey Institute

Team Points: 4

3440 7.46

726

5.78m

18' 113/4

540

9.66m

31' 81/2

465

1.84m

6' 01/2

661

10.01

539

3.60m

11' 93/4

509

DNF

SINGH, PRITINDER

New Jersey Institute

NP 7.39

749

5.95m

19' 61/4

576

10.43m

34' 3"

512

1.51m

4' 111/2

396

NT NH DNS

#35-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters
9:15 AM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 7.17 823

2 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 7.39 749

3 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 7.46 726

4 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 7.49 716

5 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 7.54 700

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 823

2 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 749

3 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 726

4 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 716

5 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 700
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#35-2 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Long Jump
9:15 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 6.68m 21' 11" 5.54 (+0.0) 6.58 (+0.0) 6.68 (+0.0) 739

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 6.22m 20' 5" 6.15 (+0.0) 6.18 (+0.0) 6.22 (+0.0) 635

3 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institu 5.95m 19' 61 /4 5.95 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 576

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 5.78m 18' 113 /4 5.61 (+0.0) 5.70 (+0.0) 5.78 (+0.0) 540

5 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu 5.55m 18' 21 /2 4.98 (+0.0) FOUL 5.55 (+0.0) 492

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 1562

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 1335

3 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 1325

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 1266

5 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 1208

#35-3 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Shot Put
9:15 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 11.72m 38' 53 /4 10.57 (+0.0) 10.74 (+0.0) 11.72 (+0.0) 589

2 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institu 10.43m 34' 3" 9.60 (+0.0) 9.48 (+0.0) 10.43 (+0.0) 512

3 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 10.37m 34' 01 /2 9.87 (+0.0) 9.92 (+0.0) 10.37 (+0.0) 508

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 9.66m 31' 81 /2 9.66 (+0.0) 8.69 (+0.0) FOUL 465

5 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu 9.51m 31' 23 /4 8.57 (+0.0) 8.09 (+0.0) 9.51 (+0.0) 456

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 2070

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 1924

3 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 1837

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 1731

5 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 1664

#35-4 Men's Indoor Heptathlon High Jump
9:15 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 2.71 2.74 2.77 2.80 2.83 2.86 2.89 2.92 2.95 2.98 Pts

Pl Name Team Mark 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08 Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O O XO O XXX 714

2 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 1.84m 6' 01 /2 PPP O XXP PPP X P P P P P 661

Pl Name Team Mark 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXO XO 714

2 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O PPP O 661

3 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institu 1.75m 5' 83 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XXO XO O XXX 585

4 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 1.72m 5' 73 /4 O PPP O PPP O O XO O XXX 560

5 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institu 1.51m 4' 111 /2 O P P P P P P P P P 396

ASUN INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Winston-Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track

2/23/2017 - 2/24/2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/24/2017 4:26 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 2784

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 2484

3 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 2392

4 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 2249

5 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 2233

#35-5 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60m Hurdles
8:30 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 8.33 2(1) 900

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 8.58 2(2) 841

3 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 9.24 2(3) 694

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 10.01 2(4) 539

SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute NT

Section 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 8.33 900

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 8.58 841

3 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 9.24 694

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 10.01 539

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 3684

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 3325

3 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 2943

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 2931

5 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 2233

#35-6 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Pole Vault
8:30 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 Pts
LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 3.70m 12' 11 /2 O PPP PPP PPP O O XO XXO XXX 535

FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu 3.60m 11' 93 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP O PPP XO PPP PPP XXX 509

WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 3.00m 9' 10" XO PPP PPP PPP XXX 357

Pl Name Team Mark 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 Pts
LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State (cont'd) XO PPP PPP PPP 535

FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institu (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP 509

WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State (cont'd) O PPP PPP PPP 357

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 4041

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 3860
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Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 6 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

3 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 3440

4 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 3276

5 SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute 2233

#35-7 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 1000 Meters
8:30 AM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 2:53.13 733

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 2:53.99 724

3 VERMURI, SIDHARTH New Jersey Institute 2:59.45 670

FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute DNF

SINGH, PRITINDER New Jersey Institute DNS

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 WILLIAMS, PARIS Kennesaw State 4774

2 LOTT, DAVID Kennesaw State 4584

3 VERMURI, SIDHAR New Jersey Institute 3946

4 FEKNOUS, ISSA New Jersey Institute 3440

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Kennesaw State KENN 223

2 North Florida UNF 109

3 Lipscomb LIPS 98

4 New Jersey Institute NJIT 47

5 USC Upstate USCU 40

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Kennesaw State KENN 249

2 Jacksonville JACK 147

3 North Florida UNF 74

4 Lipscomb LIPS 29

5 New Jersey Institute NJIT 14

6 USC Upstate USCU 13
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